SA.SL.HC001.B.1529
HIGH CAPACITY PRESSURE REGULATOR
1/4", 3/8” and 1/2" NPT
Inlet 400 Psig (27.6 Bar)
H
C
Description
The Generant Series HC, High Capacity Regulators are ideally suited for industrial

*Initial Set Pressure at 1 SCFM Flow: A - 50 PSIG, B – 85 PSIG, C – 150 PSIG
** Dotted line represents 10% decrease in outlet pressure from setpoint (droop)
How To Order
4HCR P -  375 -  A  -  M
SERIES
   4HC – 4 Port, High Capacity,
              Non-Relieving Pressure Regulator
4HCR – 4 Port, High Capacity,
              Relieving Pressure Regulator
Note:   Regulators have 1/4" NPTF Outlet
            Pressure Gauge Ports
PORT SIZE (NPT)
250 – 1/4"
375 – 3/8"
500 – 1/2"
SPRING RANGE
A – (0-50) Psig
B – (5-125) Psig (standard/Omit)
C – (10-200) Psig
OPTIONS
M – Plastic Knob
PANEL MOUNT OPTION
 Add “P” to Series Code for Panel Mount Option
 e.g. 4HCP – 4 Port, Non-Relieving Panel Mount
 Note:  All Panel Mount Options come with Plastic Knob
*Panel Mount Option available.  1/4” Regulator fits in 1” diameter panel hole for panel up to
7/16” thick.  1/2" Regulator fits in 1-9/16” diameter panel hole for panel up to 1/8” panel.
Repair Kits
Model
Size Specify Kit Includes
4HC, 1/4” HC-100-*
FKM Valve Assembly, Valve Stem, Diaphragm
Assembly, Fibre Diaphragm Gasket, Adjusting
Spring (Specify Range), Adjusting Spring Button,
Valve Spring, Bottom Plug O-Ring
4HCR, 1/4" HCR-100-*
FKM Relieving Valve & Stem Assembly, Relieving
Diaphragm Assembly, Fibre Gasket, Adjusting
Spring (Specify Range), Adjusting Spring Button,
Bottom Plug O-Ring
4HC, 3/8” &
1/2" HC-200-*
FKM Valve Assembly with O-Ring, Valve Stem,
Sieve, Diaphragm Assembly, Adjusting Spring
(Specify Range), Adjusting Spring Button, Valve
Spring, Bottom Plug O-Ring
4HCR, 3/8”
& 1/2" HCR-200-*
FKM Relieving Valve & Stem Assembly with O-
Ring, Sieve, Relieving Diaphragm Assembly,
Adjusting Spring (Specify Range), Adjusting Spring